NetworkRail

Footfall Breakdown for each Station

High footfall at stations

Network Rail owns and manages 18 of the biggest and busiest stations in the UK, including major
transport hubs such as King’s Cross, Euston, Manchester Piccadilly, Birmingham New Street and
Glasgow Central.

Our stations have unrivalled levels of footfall. Currently, over a billion people visit these stations each
year, and with more and more people choosing to travel by rail each year this figure is set to double
over the next 30 years.

Birmingham New Street

Cannon Street
Charing Cross
Edinburgh Waverley
Euston

Fenchurch Street
Gatwick

Glasgow Central
King's Cross

Leeds

Liverpool Lime Street
Liverpool Street
London Bridge
Manchester Piccadilly
Paddington

St. Pancras

Victoria

Waterloo

Totals

40,108,911
31,863,825
53,137,154
19,216,966
71,054,190
16,420,782
9,765,089
38,088,456
47,569,860
36,810,640
24,376,948
148,170,796
67,312,483
28,597,868
50,355,652
35,000,000
136,823,476
124,920,000
979,593,095

6
17
17
30
6
22
22
20
17
22
19
9
24
18
15
17
18

40
39
42
37
41
42
39
40
34
36
37
35
39
40
38
35
35
38

Did you know: every year nearly twice as many people use Liverpool Street station as use Heathrow
Airport. In the morning rush hour alone, around 75,000 people pass through the station.

Working with big brands

Many leading retailers have a shop window in Network Rail managed station and we’re already working
with big brands such as M&S, Boots, Costa Coffee, Pret, Monsoon, TM Lewin, Fat Face and Nando’s.

We are continually seeking to expand our offer to meet the growing demands of the travelling and non-
travelling customers who use the on-station offer as part of their shopping experience.

YOUR

m-cvﬂ.’in

fmpbabed B9 braes fre L

#+Nando's «



