## Footfall Breakdown for each Station

## High footfall at stations

Network Rail owns and manages 18 of the biggest and busiest stations in the UK, including major transport hubs such as King's Cross, Euston, Manchester Piccadilly, Birmingham New Street and Glasgow Central.

Our stations have unrivalled levels of footfall. Currently, over a billion people visit these stations each year, and with more and more people choosing to travel by rail each year this figure is set to double over the next 30 years.

Station	Annual Footfall	Dwell Times	Average Age
Birmingham New Street	40,108,911	30	33
Cannon Street	31,863,825	6	40
Charing Cross	53,137,154	17	39
Edinburgh Waverley	19,216,966	17	42
Euston	71,054,190	30	37
Fenchurch Street	16,420,782	6	41
Gatwick	9,765,089	22	42
Glasgow Central	38,088,456	22	39
King's Cross	47,569,860	20	40
Leeds	36,810,640	17	34
Liverpool Lime Street	24,376,948	22	36
Liverpool Street	148,170,796	19	37
London Bridge	67,312,483	9	35
Manchester Piccadilly	28,597,868	24	39
Paddington	50,355,652	18	40
St. Pancras	35,000,000	-	38
Victoria	136,823,476	15	35
Waterloo	124,920,000	17	35
Totals	979,593,095	18	38

**Did you know**: every year nearly twice as many people use Liverpool Street station as use Heathrow Airport. In the morning rush hour alone, around 75,000 people pass through the station.

## Working with big brands

Many leading retailers have a shop window in Network Rail managed station and we're already working with big brands such as M&S, Boots, Costa Coffee, Pret, Monsoon, TM Lewin, Fat Face and Nando's.

We are continually seeking to expand our offer to meet the growing demands of the travelling and nontravelling customers who use the on-station offer as part of their shopping experience.

